List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

902653
8302-Deputy Sheriff |
Deputy Sheriff |
None
2023-05-17
2023-05-18

Score
980

945
945
945
910
910
910
910
875
875
875
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
805
805
805
805
805
805

Cert Rule:

Eligible list

Rule of the List

Inspection End: 2023-05-22

Last Name
Saber

Berry
Karr
olivares
Davis
Leong
Smith
Williams
Bezotte
Lee
Maufualu
Banks-Mclean
Cadesca
Cava
Coffey
Jaramillo
Larson

Williams

Alvarez Jimenez

Chergui
Key
Lee
Martin

Mixon Il

Exam Type:
Scope:

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name
Kareem

Nikita
Kyle
joseph
Nicolas
Hanson
Ethan
Ethan
Dominic
Tommy
Mohulamu
Desmon
Christopher
Kai
Raphael
Annalisse
Michael
Ayana
Norma
Edward
San
Terence
Jake

Stanley

CCT
SHF

Continuous

2023-05-23
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10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

805
805
805
805
770
770
770
770
770
770
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
700

Silvera
Torres
Westry
Willis
Azamey
Krzywonos
Mallman
Mandujano
Urzua

Yu

Chow

Eva
Gregorski
Li

Pena
Suchi
Tiffani

DEL CASTILLO

Emmanuel
Miguel
Jovian
Theodore
Sayed
Andrew
Christopher
Kimberly
Joseph
Junxuan
Andrew
Tausaafia
Daniel

Jia Xing
Joseph
Bryan

King
ADAM



